

Sharla J. Frost to Provide Keynote Speech to 53rd Annual Oklahoma Division of Student Assistance Spring Conference

Sharla Frost to provide keynote speech to Oklahoma Division of Student Assistance Spring Conference in Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

FORT TOWSON, OKLAHOMA, UNITED STATES, March 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The 53rd

"

Her extensive experience as an attorney and best-selling author, coupled with her passion for advocating for educational opportunities, makes her the perfect fit for our audience."

Dawn Compton

Annual Oklahoma Division of Student Assistance Spring Conference is set to take place on March 25, 2024, and this year's event will feature a highly anticipated keynote speech from Sharla J. Frost, a renowned attorney and best-selling author. Ms. Frost will address a group of counseling professionals who provide educational opportunities for eligible low-income, first-generation students.

As a successful attorney and best-selling author, Sharla J. Frost has established herself as a leading figure in both the legal and literary worlds. With her extensive knowledge

and experience in both fields, Ms. Frost has become a sought-after speaker, known for her engaging and informative presentations. Her keynote speech at the 53rd Annual Oklahoma Division of Student Assistance Spring Conference is expected to be no different.

The conference, which brings together educational professionals from across the state, aims to provide a platform for networking, learning, and sharing best practices in supporting first-generation students as they navigate the unfamiliar world of higher education. Ms. Frost's keynote speech will undoubtedly be a highlight of the event, as she shares her insights and expertise on the importance of providing educational opportunities for first-generation students like herself.

"We are thrilled to have Sharla J. Frost as our keynote speaker for this year's conference," said Dawn Compton, Northeastern Oklahoma A&M College, Upward Bound Director. "Her extensive experience as an attorney and best-selling author, coupled with her passion for advocating for educational opportunities, makes her the perfect fit for our audience. We are confident that her keynote speech will be both informative and inspiring."

The 53rd Annual Oklahoma Division of Student Assistance Spring Conference promises to be an enriching and educational event, and Ms. Frost's keynote speech is sure to be a highlight for all attendees. With her expertise and passion, she will undoubtedly leave a lasting impact on the educational professionals in attendance. For more information about the organization and the conference, visit www. https://odsa.wildapricot.org.

--30--

For more information about Sharla J. Frost and the Frogville Quest series, visit www.sharlafrost.com.

[Contact Information]

Sharla J. Frost sharla@sharlafrost.com Visit us on social media:

www.sharlafrost.com www.frogvillequest.com www.facebook.com/sharlajfrost https://www.tiktok.com/@sharla.frost https://www.instagram.com/sharla.frost

For media inquiries, please contact: Ken Walls, CEO, Client Solution Innovations 614-580-0230 ken@clientsi.com

Sharla Frost
Sharla J. Frost, Attorney at Law
+1 713-882-9053
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram

TikTok



Sharla J. Frost, keynote speaker

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/696848433

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.